
Jorhat Town -  Guwahati Special Fare AC Special/05887 - ACExp - NFR 
JTTN/Jorhat Town to GHY/Guwahati 

7h 30m - 375 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JTTN Jorhat Town 15:30 2 1 0 33 94 NFR
2 MXN Mariani Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 1 1 16 46 117 NFR
3 FKG Furkating Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 1 1 54 73 100 NFR
4 DMV Dimapur 17:55 18:00 5m 1 1 125 64 190 NFR
5 DPU Diphu 18:35 18:37 2m 1 1 162 37 174 NFR
6 LMG Lumding Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 4,5 1 194 60 138 NFR
7 HJI Hojai 20:20 20:22 2m 1 1 239 51 77 NFR
8 GHY Guwahati 23:00 0 1 375 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (02:07)

Aug 28 2024 (02:07)

1

1


